XU-AWG
PCI Express XMC Module with two 12 GSPS DACs V2.3
© 2020 ISI LLC, a Molex company ● Phone: (805) 482-2870 ● www.isipkg.com
FEATURES
      Two 16-bit DAC channels:
• AD9162 DAC supports enhanced 2nd
and 3rd Nyquist and “Frequency
Doubling” 2x Modes

failure.  Precision integrated circuits may be more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause
the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Part Number Description
 XU-AWG 80335-0-L0
80335-1-L0
XU-AWG XMC Module 2x16b DACs 4.8 GSPS 1x
(module only; XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter is not included)
XU-AWG XMC Module 2x16b DACs 5.0 GSPS 1x
(module only; XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter is not included)
XU-AWG XMC PCIE
ASSY 4.8 GSPS INT
PWR
90657-0-L0 XU-AWG XMC Module 80335-0-L0 and XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter
80363-4-L0 assembly (recommended for standard PC/Server deployment)
XU-AWG XMC PCIE
ASSY 4.8 GSPS EXT
PWR
90658-0-L0 XU-AWG XMC Module 80335-0-L0 and XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter
80363-5-L assembly (allows to use module with VPWR other than +12V)
XU-AWG XMC PCIE
ASSY 5 GSPS INT
PWR
90655-0-L0 XU-AWG XMC Module 80335-1-L0 and XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter
80363-4-L0 assembly (recommended for standard PC/Server deployment)
XU-AWG XMC PCIE
ASSY 5 GSPS EXT
PWR
90656-0-L0 XU-AWG XMC Module 80335-1-L0 and XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter
80363-5-L0 assembly (allows to use module with VPWR other than +12V)
Logic
XU-AWG FrameWork
Logic